

## Stock Transfer Donation to Community Hope Foundation EIN 81 1922679

Step 1. Complete the form below and email to the Community Hope Foundation at <u>mferreira-</u> <u>pych@communityhope-nj.org</u>. This will also alert the Community Hope Foundation of your incoming gift so that a tax receipt can be sent to you.

Step 2. You will receive an emailed customized letter with **Community Hope Foundation** brokerage account information to forward to your financial advisor.

Step 3. Forward customized letter via email or mail to your **financial advisor** to initiate the stock transfer on your behalf.

Donor Name:				
Address:				
City:	State:	ZIP:		
Email:		_		
Do you wish to remain anony	mous: Yes	_ or No:		
Date of Transfer:				
What is approximate Value of	Stock you wou	ld like to donate:		_
Number of Shares:				
Ticker Symbol:	_			
What is name of your financia	ll advisor:			
What is firm of your financial	advisor:			
Phone number:	Email:			
Thank you for initiating a stoc	k transfer to th	e Community Hop	pe Foundation.	Please email this form

Thank you for initiating a stock transfer to the Community Hope Foundation. Please email this form to Marylou Ferreira-Pych, Philanthropy Manager at <u>mferreira-pych@communityhope-nj.org</u> or call the Community Hope Foundation with more information at (973) 463-9600 ext. 308.

Community Hope Foundation, 959 Route 46 East, Suite 402, Parsippany, NJ 07054 EIN 81-1922679